Click here
to view our
Product
Catalogue
online
© The Energy Network 2017
QLD/NT VIC/TAS/SA WA NSW/ACT
65 Wentworth Place
BANYO 4014
Unit 16, 191-195 Greens Rd
DANDENONG STH  3175
4/15 Baile Rd
CANNING VALE  6155
M 0400 968 238
P|F +61 7 3212 8999 | 8998 P|F +61 3 9793 1622 | 1644 P +61 8 9455 5574
M  0499 996 441 M 0408 228 473 M  0435 359 593
workshop workshop workshop
The Energy Network (Australia) Pty Ltd
ABN 72 093 052 441
60T & 100T Crimping Dies
60 Tonne Dies
Part No: K60-
• Commonly referred to as “C” or
“U” type dies
• Dies marked for easy identification
Part No Type Conductor Type
(mm2)
A/F
(mm)
Width
(mm) Finish
K60-23.1-CU Copper 240mm2 23.1 25 Black
K60-26.0-CU Copper 300mm2 26.0 25 Black
K60-28.1-CU Copper 400mm2 28.1 25 Black
K60-31.0-CU Copper 500mm2 31.0 25 Black
K60-37.0-CU Copper 630mm2 37.0 25 Black
K60-43.2-CU Copper 800mm2 43.2 25 Black
K60-48.0-CU Copper 1000mm2 48.0 25 Black
K60-28.3-AL Aluminium 240-300mm2 28.3 50 Black
K60-28.5-AL Aluminium - 28.5 50 Black
K60-34.5-AL Aluminium - 34.5 50 Black
K60-39.0-AL Aluminium  400-500mm2 39.0 50 Black
K60-40.0-AL Aluminium - 40.0 50 Black
K60-43.2-AL Aluminium 630mm2 43.2 50 Black
K60-44.5-AL Aluminium - 44.5 50 Black
K60-47.5-AL Aluminium - 47.5 45 Black
K60-48.0-AL Aluminium - 48.0 45 Black
K60-52.5-AL Aluminium 800-1000mm2 52.5 40 Black
K60-7.5-ST Steel - 7.5 19 Black
K60-16.0-ST Steel - 16.0 19 Black
K60-17.0-ST Steel - 17.0 19 Black
K60-18.0-ST Steel - 18.0 19 Black
K60-19.0-ST Steel - 19.0 19 Black
100 Tonne Dies
Part No: K100-
• Commonly referred to as “Izumi” style dies
• Dies marked for easy identification
Part No Type Conductor Type
(mm2) A/F (mm) Width
(mm) Finish
K100-60TADAPT Die, adaptor, 100T to suit 60T dies
K100-21.0-AL Aluminium - 21 75 Black
K100-28.5-AL Aluminium - 28.5 75 Black
K100-30.0-AL Aluminium - 30 75 Black
K100-34.5-AL Aluminium - 34.5 75 Black
K100-40.0-AL Aluminium - 40 75 Black
K100-44.5-AL Aluminium - 44.5 75 Black
K100-47.5-AL Aluminium - 47.5 75 Black
K100-48.0-AL Aluminium - 48 75 Black
K100-16.0-ST Steel Inner - 16 35 Black
K100-17.0-ST Steel Inner - 17 35 Black
K100-18.0-ST Steel Inner - 18 35 Black
K100-19.0-ST Steel Inner - 19 35 Black
K100-20.0-ST Steel Inner - 20 35 Black
K100-26.0-ST Steel Inner - 26 35 Black
K100-7.5-ST Steel Inner - 7.5 35 Black